[ Le nhombre pensé ] @

1 452 197 3 812 3 182 137

381 1 321 132 1224 6 471

318 1937 1377 647 674

148 2 789 3 745 6 530 3 218

3748 321 1973 6 741 193
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Essais :

O O Trouvé !

4 .

O O Perdu! é



L Le nombre pensé } @

8 520 1 258 3 812 3 182 11789

6 302 3 159 3 058 1 224 6 887

4 568 2 304 1 563 647 5 345

2 069 9 874 6 389 6 530 8 056

1 894 3 658 9 300 1123 4 564
Essais : 3

I
OO Trouvé ! (= )

O O Perdu! é



{ Le nombre pensé } @

12 348 [ 156 230 | 57 842 | 145 628 | 25 407

43 260 | 41 308 | 28 963 | 12 355 | 53 267

36 504 | 55 324 | 145324 | 5324 | 41 309

31 000 | 63 455 | 25478 | 18 696 | 24 598

18 396 | 41 038 | 55 963 | 24 589 | 41 310
Essais : 23

Trouvé ! !;a
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™

Perdu! ﬁ
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{ Le nombre pensé } @

12563 | 78 321 | 771058 | 71 777 | 75 Q03

11 589 | 79 600 | 73 009 | 73 218 | 77 991

14 327 | 70147 | 74 689 | 712 466 | 713 2060

15 896 | 716 360 | 70 369 | 74 555 | 75 698

719 852 | 76 302 | 71 400 | 70 639 | 78 951
Essais : 23

OO Trouve ! (£ 3

O O Perdu! é



{ Le nombre pensé } E]

098 8 235 | 77 058 18 489
711 589 | 891 457 | 48 702 218 58 693
189 234 | 38 900 | 74 689 812 981 256
205 891 | 81 320 587 584 700 | 89 200

832 1 890 89 814 235| 78 123

Essais : 23
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Perdu! ﬁ




{ Le nhombre pensé }

111 236 | 951 208 | 306 501 | 336 225 | 630 /89

258 963 | 456 987 | 205 805 | 321 025 | 831 004

369 852 | 357 741 | 145 324 | 320 058 | 230 012

357 753 | 147 896 | 147 895 | 456 209 | 358 940

159 951 | 147 535 | 369 514 | 745 621 | 746 930
Essais : 23

Trouvé ! !;a
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Perdu! ﬁ :
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OO



{ Le nhombre pensé }

345 123 | 343 159 | 347 610 | 349 634 | 340 159
341 892 | 342 369 | 346 410 | 347 347 | 343 960
340 258 | 341 203 | 348 226 | 346 000 | 342 251
344 999 | 346 900 | 347 558 | 349 028 | 346 700
349 632 | 341 887 | 340 064 | 345 011 | 341 585
Essais : 23

Trouvé ! !;a
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Perdu! ﬁ :
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OO



L Le nombre pensé } n

258 941 863 915 638 75 301 | 6 987 410
2 587 8 011 1 258 963 184 269 003
834 44 589 | 639 478 3 068 45 Q007
127 130 258 20 568 874 563 138
6 958 24 899 899 7 894 568 8 561
Essais : 3G
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Le nhombre pensé

5 789 420

8 945 630

4 632 005

5 639 845

1 587 203

2 589 321

9 632 147

1 258 963

2 089 006

9 003 655

8 945 300

6 312 321

71 006 323

1 963 514

8 974 3179

1 539 621

4 970 8717

5 632 258

3 456 280

2 697 410

2 005 008

6 300 147

8 560 329

9 604 789

5 847 129

Essais :
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Perdu! é




L Le nombre pensé }

2,56 6,96 8,07 5,34 6,47

5,15 3,08 6,39 1,24 0,08

1,36 8,36 4,85 2,07 6,74

0,98 1,19 9,74 6,53 3,48

4,08 3,21 0,34 2,22 1,93

o~ -

Essais :
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OO TrOUVé! :iT ‘

4 .

O O Perdu! é



[ Le nombre pensé ] @

8 0,74 1,4 14,7 o4,/
5,32 31 0,8 9,24 23,4
0,7 2,34 1 64,7 8,03
14 53,2 92,4 1,4 92
1,47 10 0,47 8,360 3,1

Essais: 3

O O Trouvé !
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L Le nombre pensé }

311 36,1 367 2,09 15,48
2,93 55 71,548 10 0,293
154 0,07 36,17 71,05 36,71
31 293 5,01 31,11 29,3
0,29 3,111 3,67 3,61 154,8
Essais: 3
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{ Le nombre pensé }

12563 | 78 321 | 771058 | 71 777 | 75 Q03

11 589 | 79 600 | 73 009 | 73 218 | 77 991

14 327 | 70147 | 74 689 | 712 466 | 713 2060

15 896 | 716 360 | 70 369 | 74 555 | 75 698

719 852 | 76 302 | 71 400 | 70 639 | 78 951
Essais : 23

OO Trouve ! (£ 3

O O Perdu! é



L Le nhombre pensé }

263 56,004 306,501 33,625 630,789
© 450,1 ©37,8 00,258 5 609,1 106,77
9,00 4,56 6 541,02 027 0,300
1 630 100,00 0,36 456 ,209 16
0l,14 0,61 2 5601 96,3 65,247
Essais : 55
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